1
600 - 10,000 scfm  |   AES Series
Front Page
AES Series Energy Saving
Refrigerated Air Dryer
600 - 10,000 scfm
2
Based on AES-2000; Cost of power: $0.10 kWh; 8,760 operating hours

		  200 psig system pressure: C4 = 1.2
Adjusted Capacity: 2,000 scfm / 1.07 / 1 / 1 / 1.2 = 1,557.6 scfm
Selected Dryer Model: AES-1,750
Dimensions (in.)
Model
Number Capacity Voltage
Connection
(FLG) Weight (lbs) Height Width Depth Refrigerant
Air-Cooled kW
(full load)
Max.
Pressure
Nominal Ref
HP Installed
[(quantity) size] Optional Voltage Ratings
AES-600 600
460-3-60
3” NPT 645 45 34 45
R-404a
5.48
232
3
208/230-3-60; 460-3-60;
575/600-3-60
AES-800 800 3” NPT 805 48 38 54 6.55 4
AES-1000 1,000 3” NPT 810 48 38 54 7.81 5
AES-1250 1,250 3” NPT 860 48 38 54 9.49 6
AES-1500 1,500 4” 1,650 84 58 41 11.49 7.5
AES-1750 1,750 4” 2,250 84 58 41 14.88 10
AES-2000 2,000 4” 2,300 84 58 41 17.53 10
AES-2500 2,500 6” 2,370 52 114 65 18.98 (2) 6
AES-3000 3,000 6” 3,980 110 124 44 22.98 (2) 7.5
AES-3500 3,500 6” 5,180 110 124 44 29.75 (2) 10
AES-4000 4,000 6” 5,258 110 124 44 35.06 (2) 10
AES-4500 4,500 8” 6,408 102 186 44 36.46 (3) 7.5
AES-5250 5,000 8” 8,208 102 186 44 46.63 (3) 10
AES-6000 6,000 8” 8,358 102 186 44 54.58 (3) 10
AES-7000  7,000 10” 11,623 109 247 44 59.50 (4) 7.5
AES-8000  8,000 10” 11,823 109 247 44 70.11 (4) 10
AES-8750  9,000 12” 15,528 111 308 47 74.38 (5) 7.5
AES-10000  10,000 12” 15,778 111 308 47 87.64 (5) 10
8
AES Series  |   600 - 10,000 scfm
323 Crisp Circle · Maryville, TN 37801  |  office: 865-681-7066  | sales@airceldryers.com
Please visit us at airceldryers.com